
Holiday Heights Homeowners Association
2023 & 2024

       All meetings held in the Auditorium
Date: 09/19/2023

MONTH DATE DAY Time     TYPE OF MEETING
October 12 Thursday 7:00PM Canceled

26 Thursday 7:00PM Open Board Mtg.

November 2 Thursday 7:00PM Open Board Mtg.
14 Tuesday 7:00PM Annual Board Mtg.

December 7 Thursday 7:00PM Open Board Mtg.

January 9 Tuesday 2:00PM Open Board Mtg.
25 Thursday 10:00AM General HOA Mtg.

February 6 Tuesday 2:00PM Open Board Mtg.

March 7 Thursday 7:00PM Open Board Mtg.
28 Thursday 7:00PM General HOA Mtg.

April 11 Thursday 7:00PM Open Board Mtg.

May 9 Thursday 7:00PM Open Board Mtg.
23 Thursday 7:00PM General HOA Mtg.

June 6 Thursday 2:00PM Open Board Mtg.

July 11 Thursday 10:00AM Open Board Mtg.
25 Thursday 7:00PM General HOA Mtg.

August 8 Thursday 7:00PM Open Board Mtg.

September 5 Thursday 10:00AM Open Board Mtg.
26 Thursday 7:00PM General HOA Mtg.

October 3 Thursday 7:00PM Open Board Mtg.
24 Thursday 7:00PM Annual Homeowners

November 7 Thursday 7:00PM Open Board Mtg.

December 5 Thursday 7:00PM Open Board Mtg.


